Rank Competitor(s)

1 Sarah Burry

Karlee Edison
Lauren Quinlan

2 Megan Piercey
3  Skye Coffey

4  Jaide Russell
5 Katie Best

6

7

Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Silver Jets SC

CBS Skating Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Prince of Wales SC
Sparkling Blades FSC
Prince of Wales SC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Judgel )l

Rebecca Pack Memorial Friendship Skate 2018

Gander, NL

October 20, 2018 to October 21, 2018

Juvenile Women (Under 14 years)

Category Result Summary

Section
NL 25.71
NL 22.56
NL 21.79
NL 20.36
NL 18.88
NL 17.55
NL 16.69
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Points

25.71
22.56
21.79
20.36
18.88
17.55
16.69
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